

n  
SLP(Crl.)No. 631 OF 2002

ITEM No.50

Court No. 7

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 631/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 05/11/2001 in CRLP 3671/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

SMT KATTA SUJATHA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

FERTILIZERS & CHEM.TRAVANCORE LTD.&ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay )

Date : 01/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr.L.Nageshwara Rao,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.G.Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.  
Mohd. Wasay Khan,Adv.  
Mr.K.C. Sudershan,Adv.  
Mr.Jayanth Muthu Raj,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.CN Sreekumar,Adv.  
Ms.Deepa Monappan,Adv.  
Ms.Shygatha,Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.SP2  
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Shri C.N. Sreekumar learned advocate states that  
he has instruction to appear for unserved respondent  
No.1 and undertakes to file vakalatnama in course of the  
day. List the matter after three weeks.

.SP1  
(Usha Bhardwaj) (S. Malkani)  
P.S. to Registrar Court Master